
 2022 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM      

SPRING TRAINING CAMP                                                                         [ The  Ballpark of The Palm Beaches,  Palm Beach, FL ]  
Tues-12-April   Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive – AC: 6:00 / 9:14 { Courtyard by Marriott Palm Beach Jupiter – Ph:  561-776-2700 }  Ft. Lauderdale,  FL
Wed-13-April 9:00 – 11:00 Practice        12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS             Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Thurs-14-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs  HOUSTON ASTROS                                Nationals #3, #4 /  Stadium
Fri-15-April         9:00 – 11:00 Practice /      12:00 PM      CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                         Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
Sat-16-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                     Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Sun-17-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Mon-18-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS          [  RBC ]           Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Tues-19-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs ST. LOUIS CARDINALS                          Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Wed-20-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Thurs-21-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS                                Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Fri-22-April        9:00 - 11:00 Practice  /      12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS            Nationals #3, #4 /  Stadium
Sat-23-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS                                Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium
Sun-24-April Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home – AC 1623:  12:20 AM / 3:33 PM                                Ft. Lauderdale - Toronto -Home

DOMINICAN PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY  CAMP                                                                                        [ Dominican Republic ]  
Tues-10-May Coaches, Staff & Players Arrive       { Costa Caribe,  Juan Dolio – Ph:  809-526-2244 }                                    Toronto-Punta Cana

  [ West Jet #2766 – Depart: Toronto at 10:00AM  / Arrive Punta Cana at 2:18 PM ]
Wed-11-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  San Diego Padres                   San Cristobal
Thurs-12-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Texas Rangers      /     Boston Red Sox                        Boca Chica / Guerra
Fri-13-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  Texas Rangers                     Boca Chica
Sat-14-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Texas Rangers   /        TBD                                        Boca Chica / TBD
Sun-15-May 10:30AM  Canada vs   Chicago Cubs                                          La Gina
Mon-16-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Toronto Blue Jays  /    TBD                                                      Boca Chica / TBD
Tues-17-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  Los Angeles Dodgers               Guerra
Wed-18-May 10:30AM / 2:30 Canada  vs  St. Louis Cardinals  /   TBD                                                    Boca Chica / TBD
Thurs-19-May 10:30 AM            Canada  vs   Boston Red Sox                              Guerra
Fri-20-May 10:30 AM / 2:30  Canada  vs   San Francisco Giants  / TBD                                 Boca Chica / TBD
Sat-21-May 10:30AM  Canada  vs   San Francisco Giants                 Boca Chica
Sun-22-May Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home                     Punta Cana – Toronto - Home
                            [ West Jet 2767 – Depart:  Punta Cana at 3:05 PM  /  Arrive: Toronto at  7:40 PM /  Connections Home From Toronto ]

PRE DRAFT TRAINING CAMP                                           [ Toronto Blue Jay Player Development Complex – Dunedin,  Florida    ]
Tues-07-June Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive @ 7:23 PM [Courtyard & Residence Inn by Marriott Tampa Oldsmar – Ph: 813-925-8887] Tampa / Oldsmar
Wed-08-June 11:00 AM – Meeting  /     1:00 - 4:30  PRACTICE                          PDC, Dunedin FL
Thurs-09-June      9:00 – 11:30 Practice /       1:00 PM    CANADA RED vs CANADA WHITE                                              PDC, Dunedin FL
Fri-10-June 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM    CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS                                  PDC, Dunedin FL
Sat-11-June 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM     CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                                       PDC, Dunedin FL
Sun-12-June 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM    CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS                                       PDC, Dunedin FL
Mon-13-June 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM     CANADA vs PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES [ 6PM Clinic ]                PDC, Dunedin FL
Tues-14-June 9:00 – 11:30  Practice      1:00 PM     CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS [ SS ]                                   PDC, Dunedin FL
Wed-15-June 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM     CANADA vs NEW YORK YANKEES                                    PDC, Dunedin FL
Thurs-16-June     9:00 – 11:30  Practice /    1:00 PM     CANADA vs DETROIT TIGERS                                                      PDC, Dunedin FL
Fri-17-June          9:00 – 11:30  Practice /    1:00 PM     CANADA vs DETROIT TIGERS                                                      PDC, Dunedin FL
Sat-18-June 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM    CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS                                  PDC, Dunedin FL
Sun-19-June Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home    AC 1655 12:45 / 3:33 PM               Tampa – Toronto - Home

FINAL CAMP & PRE WORLD INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP SERIES [ Ajax / Bradenton / Sarasota ]  August 20- September 7

WORLD JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP  [ BRADENTON / SARASOTA, FLORIDA  ]                    September 9-18

FALL INSTRUCTIONAL LEAGUE CAMP                                                                                [ TD Ballpark – Dunedin, Florida ]  
Wed-12-Oct   Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive @ 7:23 PM  [Courtyard & Residence Inn by Marriott Tampa Oldsmar – Ph: 813-925-8887]  Tampa/Oldsmar
Thurs-13-Oct 11 AM Clubhouse Meeting & Equipment/Clothing /     1:00 - 4:30  PRACTICE                             TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Fri-14-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                   TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Sat-15-Oct           9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                   TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Sun-16-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                   TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Mon-17-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Tues-18-Oct  Double Header [ 2 x 7 Innings ]    5:00 PM       CANADA vs STETSON UNIVERSITY  [ 2:30 -3:30 BP]     Melching Field,Deland FL
Wed-19-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Thurs-20-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Fri-21-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Sat-22-Oct 9:00 - 11:30 Practice  /      1:00 PM        CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                TD Ballpark, Dunedin FL
Sun-23-Oct Coaches, Staff & Players Return Home                             Tampa - Toronto - Home
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